
BOYS 156.4 RESULTS

Boys 156.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 154.0 250.0 10

2 Harley McPherson Cheylin 154.6 235.0 8

3 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 153.0 230.0 6

4 James Jarvis Clifton-Clyde 152.6 215.0 4

5 Isaiah Williams Central Burden 155.8 210.0 2

6 Joseph Fahey Clifton-Clyde 152.8 205.0 1

7 Broady Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 153.0 205.0 0

8 Cruz Leiser Madison High School 155.1 200.0 0

9 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 152.2 195.0 0

10 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 154.4 190.0 0

11 Anthony Haux Lyndon High School 149.8 185.0 0

12 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 151.4 175.0 0

13 Colten  Mathes Oberlin 149.8 170.0 0

14 Dillon  Kuhlman Oberlin 150.8 170.0 0

15 brec norris st. paul high school 152.6 170.0 0

16 Mathew  Schale Lincoln High School 152.6 165.0 0

17 Zach  Chandler Stockton Tiger Ambush 154.0 160.0 0

18 Jacob Newton Clifton-Clyde 155.2 160.0 0

19 Andrew Kerschen Cunningham High School 152.6 155.0 0

20 James Braun Central Burden 153.8 140.0 0

21 Scott Marsell Central Plains 149.8 110.0 0

22 Walter Mellow Central Burden 149.8 0.0 0

23 Darren Underwood Central Burden 154.2 0.0 0

Boys 156.4 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Darren Underwood Central Burden 154.2 385.0 10

2 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 154.0 365.0 8

3 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 151.4 355.0 6

4 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 152.2 345.0 4

5 Broady Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 153.0 325.0 2

6 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 154.4 325.0 1

7 James Jarvis Clifton-Clyde 152.6 315.0 0

8 Isaiah Williams Central Burden 155.8 315.0 0

9 Harley McPherson Cheylin 154.6 305.0 0

10 brec norris st. paul high school 152.6 295.0 0

11 Zach  Chandler Stockton Tiger Ambush 154.0 295.0 0

12 Dillon  Kuhlman Oberlin 150.8 285.0 0

13 Anthony Haux Lyndon High School 149.8 275.0 0

14 Joseph Fahey Clifton-Clyde 152.8 275.0 0

15 Andrew Kerschen Cunningham High School 152.6 255.0 0

16 Jacob Newton Clifton-Clyde 155.2 255.0 0

17 Walter Mellow Central Burden 149.8 230.0 0

18 Colten  Mathes Oberlin 149.8 230.0 0

19 Cruz Leiser Madison High School 155.1 215.0 0

20 James Braun Central Burden 153.8 195.0 0

21 Scott Marsell Central Plains 149.8 175.0 0

22 Mathew  Schale Lincoln High School 152.6 0.0 0

23 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 153.0 0.0 0

Boys 156.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 154.0 275.0 10

2 Harley McPherson Cheylin 154.6 240.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Cruz Leiser Madison High School 155.1 230.0 6

4 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 151.4 225.0 4

5 Mathew  Schale Lincoln High School 152.6 225.0 2

6 Darren Underwood Central Burden 154.2 225.0 1

7 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 153.0 215.0 0

8 James Jarvis Clifton-Clyde 152.6 210.0 0

9 Joseph Fahey Clifton-Clyde 152.8 210.0 0

10 Isaiah Williams Central Burden 155.8 205.0 0

11 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 154.4 200.0 0

12 Dillon  Kuhlman Oberlin 150.8 195.0 0

13 Broady Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 153.0 195.0 0

14 Andrew Kerschen Cunningham High School 152.6 185.0 0

15 Jacob Newton Clifton-Clyde 155.2 185.0 0

16 Zach  Chandler Stockton Tiger Ambush 154.0 155.0 0

17 brec norris st. paul high school 152.6 150.0 0

18 Anthony Haux Lyndon High School 149.8 145.0 0

19 Scott Marsell Central Plains 149.8 135.0 0

20 James Braun Central Burden 153.8 130.0 0

21 Colten  Mathes Oberlin 149.8 115.0 0

22 Walter Mellow Central Burden 149.8 0.0 0

23 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 152.2 0.0 0

Boys 156.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 154.0 890.0

2 Harley McPherson Cheylin 154.6 780.0

3 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 151.4 755.0

4 James Jarvis Clifton-Clyde 152.6 740.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Isaiah Williams Central Burden 155.8 730.0

6 Broady Goetz Wheatland/Grinnell High School 153.0 725.0

7 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 154.4 715.0

8 Joseph Fahey Clifton-Clyde 152.8 690.0

9 Dillon  Kuhlman Oberlin 150.8 650.0

10 Cruz Leiser Madison High School 155.1 645.0

11 brec norris st. paul high school 152.6 615.0

12 Zach  Chandler Stockton Tiger Ambush 154.0 610.0

13 Darren Underwood Central Burden 154.2 610.0

14 Anthony Haux Lyndon High School 149.8 605.0

15 Jacob Newton Clifton-Clyde 155.2 600.0

16 Andrew Kerschen Cunningham High School 152.6 595.0

17 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 152.2 540.0

18 Colten  Mathes Oberlin 149.8 515.0

19 James Braun Central Burden 153.8 465.0

20 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 153.0 445.0

21 Scott Marsell Central Plains 149.8 420.0

22 Mathew  Schale Lincoln High School 152.6 390.0

23 Walter Mellow Central Burden 149.8 230.0


